
Rhubarb and almond tart, 

malted milk ice cream

Chocolate Cremieux, blood 

orange, fennel pollen, smoked 

almond brittle

Grilled pineapple, lime and 

coconut yoghurt, tamarind and 

vanilla (vg)

British and Irish cheeses, oat 

crackers, grape and celery 

chutney

SUNDAY LUNCH

SMALL PLATES / STARTERS ROAST / MAINS DESSERT/CHEESE

£3.90

£4.90

£8.90

£8.60

£8.60

£11.90

£13.90

£26.90

£24.60

£26.90

£24.60

£15.90

£17.90

£8.90

£8.90

£8.90

£13.90

Striploin of ex dairy cow, horseradish, 

Hampshire watercress

Belly of Middle White pork, caramelised 

apple sauce, puffed crackling

Braised lamb shoulder hotpot, mint and 

redcurrant sauce

Pot roasted poussin, pigs in blankets, 

sage and hazelnut stuffing

Grilled Crown Price squash, Cremata, 

braised spelt grain, hazelnut and truffle 

pesto (vg)

Ale battered hake, chips, marjoram 

buttered peas, tartare hollandaise

Wild Farmed sourdough, salted 

brown butter

Gordal olives, tapenade, smoked 

paprika picos

Calibrian anchovy, caper and 

tomato toast

Leek soup, crispy kale, Winchester 

cheddar scone

BBQ’d aubergine, labneh, 

preserved lemon, pistachio dukkah 

(vg)

Hogget bresola, goat’s curd, 

pickled fig, oregano, mint and 

pomegranate

Smoked haddock Kedgeree Scotch 

egg, mango and coriander chutney
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