

SUNDAY LUNCH

SMALL PLATES / STARTERS ROAST / MAINS

Wild Farmed sourdough, salted brown butter	£3.90
Gordal olives, tapenade, smoked paprika picos	£4.90
Calibrian anchovy, caper and tomato toast	£8.90
Leek soup, crispy kale, Winchester cheddar scone	£8.60
BBQ'd aubergine, labneh, preserved lemon, pistachio dukkah (vg)	£8.60
Hogget bresola, goat's curd, pickled fig, oregano, mint and pomegranate	£11.90
Smoked haddock Kedgeree Scotch egg, mango and coriander chutney	£13.90

0	Striploin of ex dairy cow, horseradish, Hampshire watercress	£26.90
0	Belly of Middle White pork, caramelised apple sauce, puffed crackling	£24.60
0	Braised lamb shoulder hotpot, mint and redcurrant sauce	£26.90
0	Pot roasted poussin, pigs in blankets, sage and hazelnut stuffing	£24.60
0	Grilled Crown Price squash, Cremata, braised spelt grain, hazelnut and truffle pesto (vg)	£15.90
0	Ale battered hake, chips, marjoram buttered peas, tartare hollandaise	£17.90

DESSERT/CHEESE

Rhubarb and almond tart, malted milk ice cream	£8.90
Chocolate Cremieux, blood orange, fennel pollen, smoked almond brittle	£8.90
Grilled pineapple, lime and coconut yoghurt, tamarind and vanilla (vg)	£8.90
British and Irish cheeses, oat crackers, grape and celery chutney	£13.90

A 12.5% discretionary service charge is applied to all bills

Please inform a member of staff if you have any allergies or dietary requirements